

MACC 50/2017

Present: Shri Devkumar SUKUL, Judge MAC Tribunal, 1st Court, Purulia

24-04-2018

The case record is received on transfer from the file of ld Judge MAC Tribunal, Purulia for disposal.

Date is fixed for appearance.

Both parties file hazira through ld lawyer.

To 18-06-2018 for filing deficit court fees.

Judge MAC Tribunal, 1st Court
Purulia