

**MACC No.50 of 17 (53 of 17)**

**10.9.18.**

Both parties take no steps due to seize work (Bharat bandh) observed by the Local Bar, Purulia. P.O is on duty on leave. So the case is adjourned.

To 26.11.18 for filing DCF.

Dictated and Corrected by me

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal  
1<sup>st</sup> Court, Purulia.

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal  
1<sup>st</sup> Court, Purulia.