

MACC 50/2017

10-01-2019

Both parties file hazira through ld lawyer.

Petitioners file Court fees worth Rs. 8765/-. Let it be kept with the record.

To 21-02-2019 for framing of issues.

Judge MAC Tribunal, 1st Court
Purulia