

MACC - 50/2017 (53 of 2017)

30-03-2023

Today is fixed for evidence of OPW No.2. Claimants and OP No.2 filed haziras through Ld. Lawyers.

Subsequently OP No. 2 filed a petition through Ld. Lawyer praying for adjournment on the ground stated therein. Copy is served.

Heard considered and prayer is allowed. .

To 12-05-2023 for evidence of OPW 2, if no witness be present on that date, argument would be heard.

D/C by me

Judge MAC Tribunal,
1st Court, Purulia

Judge MAC Tribunal,
1st Court, Purulia