

MACC - 50/2017 (53 of 2017)

12-05-2023

Today is fixed for evidence of OPW No.2. Claimants filed hazira through Ld. Lawyer. OPW No. 2 takes no steps today.

No adverse order can be passed as per resolution of local Bar.

So, the case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To 29-07-2023 for evidence of OPW 2, if no witness be present on that date, argument would be heard.

D/C by me

Judge MAC Tribunal,
1st Court, Purulia

Judge MAC Tribunal,
1st Court, Purulia