

**MACC - 50/2017 (53 of 2017)**

**31-07-2023**

The record was not put up on 29.07.23 , as that day declared holiday .

It is put up today. PO is leave .

The case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

To 25-09-2023 for evidence of OPW 2, if no witness be present on that date, argument would be heard.

D/C by me

Judge MAC Tribunal,  
1<sup>st</sup> Court, Purulia  
( In-Charge )

Judge MAC Tribunal,  
1<sup>st</sup> Court, Purulia  
( In-Charge )