

MACC - 50/2017 (53 of 2017)

06-05-2025

Today is fixed for evidence of OPW 2, if no witness be present on that date, argument would be heard and filing requisites for calling DTO Bokaro. Petitioners filed an adjournment on the ground stated therein. Copy is served with objection.

Considered and prayer is rejected.

Let the case be fix for argument.

The case is adjourned today for ends of justice .

To **15-05-2025** for Argument.

D/C by me

Judge MAC Tribunal,
1st Court, Purulia

Judge MAC Tribunal,
1st Court, Purulia