

MACC - 50/2017 (53 of 2017)

17-12-2025

Today is fixed for Argument.

None takes steps.

As per resolution taken by the Local Bar Association, Purulia that the members of the association will observe Pen Down on and from, 16.12.2025 to 22.12.2025 and praying for not to Pass any adverse order against the litigants.

The case is adjourned for the ends of Justice.

To 20-02-2026 for Argument.

D/C by me

Judge MAC Tribunal,
1st Court, Purulia

Judge MAC Tribunal,
1st Court, Purulia