

MACC - 50/2017 (53 of 2017)

20-02-2026

Today is fixed for Argument.

Petitioner and OP side files haziras through Ld.Lawyers.

Petitioner namely Subhajit Mahato files petition along with V>Nama on the ground stated therein.

Copy served. Let it be kept with the record for hearing on the next date.

Regular P.O. is on leave.

The case is adjourned today for ends of justice .

To **09-03-2026** for hearing the petition dt. 20.02.26.

D/C by me

Judge MAC Tribunal,
1st Court, Purulia I/C

Judge MAC Tribunal,
1st Court, Purulia I/C